Cutler Furniture Estate Sale

MNEW MEXICO'S

wEAuction =)
—__Addictiol

“4m Addicting Way Io Buy & Sell”

Auction Opens. Sun, Nov 3 2:35pm MT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Pair of Oak Shelves

Golf Print on wood

Reed display mat

Pair of stunning Boling Office Chairs
Drop Leaf table

2 Chair carpet mats

Long table

Fan

Computer

Veneer Dresser

2 Vintage NM Y ear Books
Vintage Baby Book

All in back bedroom closets
Master Bedroom Furniture Set
Bolinger Chair

Desk

Desk Lamp

Pet Carrier

Nice Back Scratcher

Vintage Troy Blanket

Over Sized Number Phone
Swing Arm Wall Lamp
Everything in 2 bathrooms

3 Angdl Prints

Everything in Bedroom and 2 hall closets
Hand Made Quilt

Bed Frame

Ceramic Light Switch

Antique Marble top night stand
Dressing Mirror

Vintage Kirby

4 Matching Furniture pieces

5 Piece Cloth Furniture Pickers Lot

13

04/25/24 12:44:00

Auction Closes: Sat, Nov 16 6:00pm MT

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

2 Prints

Adjustable floor lamp

Microwave

Nice Cabinet

VHS and DVD players

Nice Leather Golf bag with clubs and balls
Maxam Large Goose Down Jacket

Fan

Beautiful Bent Brothers Maple Dining Room Set
Pretty Maple Hutch

Maple Dinette Set

Vintage Train Right potty chair

Vintage Ceramic Pig

Post War Japan Porcelain pieces
Roseville Vase

Vintage candle holders

Vintage Silver plate Baby cup

Sterling Silver Baby Cup

Lovely Heisey Bowl

Heisey Candle Sticks

Leeds and Century Plates

Vernon Kilns Ohio and Texas Plates

2 English Plates

3 Vernon KilnsNM Plates

Pair of vintage L efton planters

7 Lefton Rooster Plates

12 Imperial Germany Bird Collector Plates
9 Vintage Harkerware plates

3 Milk glass plates

Crackle glass salt and pepper

All Chinalower right side of cabinet
Russel Wright by Steubenville China Set
Would Rooster



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

Kenmore Refridgerator
Kenmore Dishwasher
Everything else in kitchen pickers lot
Stetson 3X Beaver

Stetson 4X Beaver

Stetson 5X Beaver

Stetson 4X Beaver

Stetson Straw Hat in box
Stetson Straw Hat in box
Gorilla Step Stool

Kenmore Washer and Dryer
Everything else in laundry room
Kitchen swinging doors
Austrian Cutlery

15 Top Flight XL 2000 balls
3 Mickey Mouse Balls

9 Fitleist 90 HP2 Balls

8 ProVI Bals

9 DT Distance Balls

15 DT Spin Bals

Fan

Brinkmann BBQ

Basketball Hoop

Lot of clay pots

Propane BBQ

1941 Statutes

THE MARCH OF DEMOCRACY James

Truslow Adams

Lincoln Sangamon edition
1852 and on NM Reports
NM Statutes Turn of Century
Magazine table

Delonghi 4 dot toaster
Vintage GE Roaster
Vintage Pole Lamp

White Cloud End Table

2 Meta Lamps

Vintage Coat Rack

Zenith Long Distance Radio
Zenith Wave magnet Radio
Un-used paper shredder

Ott Light

Rustic Table with drop leafs

2/3

Lot

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

04/25/24 12:44:00

Title

1953 NM Statutes

Lefton Server and Red Glass challis
Fireplace Accessories

Marbleto Barrel table

Lobo Blanket

Pair of Harrison Begay Silk Screen Prints
Vintage Fixture

2 Barrelsand crate

Pickers Lot all in garage



04/25/24 12:44:00

PAYMENT DUEPIease log in and pay for your won items immediately after the auction ends. Go to My
Account, Invoices after the Auction ends to make payment and print your invoice.

If payment is not made with in 5hrs of the scheduled pick up, your payment method on file will be
automatically run.

REMOVALPIck up isby My Auction Addiction on Monday, November 18, 2019 from 3-6PM near
Carlisde and Indian School in Albuguerque. Y our invoice will have the exact location and directions,
please print your invoice and bring it with you to check off your items. For large re-seller lots you must
take everything including trash. Do not show up before or after established pick up hours.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring help
for large items, tools for disassembly, ladders, Dollies as well as boxes and bubble wrap for smalls. If you
need help for moving large items please contact us in advance for areferral. We can provide general
moving, Hot Tub, Shed, Pool Table and other mover referrals.

PICKUP ASSISTANCEMYy Auction Addiction can pick up your small items and bring them back to our
office for later pick up from our location off Tramway. Thisisfor small items only, no furniture, no bulk
or combo lots. We charge 5.00 for 1-4 items, 10.00 for 5-9 items, 20.00 for 10-20 items. Please email us
your bidder number after the auction ends.

SHIPPINGIf you require shipping please email us after the auction ends. We will pick your items up on
Pick Up Day, then calculate shipping and any packaging costs plus a 5.00 fee and invoice you for
payment. Once the shipping invoiceis paid we will ship your items out. Due to the wide range of items
we sell we do not estimate shipping on each item in advance.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

9910 Indian School Rd NE Suite 101, Albuquerque, NM 87112 -- Phone +1-505-252-0915
albuquer gueauctionaddiction.com

3/3



