

Cutler Furniture Estate Sale

0033 5 Piece Cloth Furniture Pickers Lot

Auction Opens: Sun, Nov 3 2:35pm MT **Auction Closes:** Sat, Nov 16 6:00pm MT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Pair of Oak Shelves	0034	2 Prints
0002	Golf Print on wood	0035	Adjustable floor lamp
0003	Reed display mat	0036	Microwave
0004	Pair of stunning Boling Office Chairs	0037	Nice Cabinet
0005	Drop Leaf table	0038	VHS and DVD players
0006	2 Chair carpet mats	0039	Nice Leather Golf bag with clubs and balls
0007	Long table	0040	Maxam Large Goose Down Jacket
0008	Fan	0041	Fan
0009	Computer	0042	Beautiful Bent Brothers Maple Dining Room Set
0010	Veneer Dresser	0043	Pretty Maple Hutch
0011	2 Vintage NM Year Books	0044	Maple Dinette Set
0012	Vintage Baby Book	0045	Vintage Train Right potty chair
0013	All in back bedroom closets	0046	Vintage Ceramic Pig
0014	Master Bedroom Furniture Set	0047	Post War Japan Porcelain pieces
0015	Bolinger Chair	0048	Roseville Vase
0016	Desk	0049	Vintage candle holders
0017	Desk Lamp	0050	Vintage Silver plate Baby cup
0018	Pet Carrier	0051	Sterling Silver Baby Cup
0019	Nice Back Scratcher	0052	Lovely Heisey Bowl
0020	Vintage Troy Blanket	0053	Heisey Candle Sticks
0021	Over Sized Number Phone	0054	Leeds and Century Plates
0022	Swing Arm Wall Lamp	0055	Vernon Kilns Ohio and Texas Plates
0023	Everything in 2 bathrooms	0056	2 English Plates
0024	3 Angel Prints	0057	3 Vernon Kilns NM Plates
0025	Everything in Bedroom and 2 hall closets	0058	Pair of vintage Lefton planters
0026	Hand Made Quilt	0059	7 Lefton Rooster Plates
0027	Bed Frame	0060	12 Imperial Germany Bird Collector Plates
0028	Ceramic Light Switch	0061	9 Vintage Harkerware plates
0029	Antique Marble top night stand	0062	3 Milk glass plates
0030	Dressing Mirror	0063	Crackle glass salt and pepper
0031	Vintage Kirby	0064	All China lower right side of cabinet
0032	4 Matching Furniture pieces	0065	Russel Wright by Steubenville China Set

0066 Would Rooster

Lot	Title
0067	Kenmore Refridgerator
0068	Kenmore Dishwasher
0069	Everything else in kitchen pickers lot
0070	Stetson 3X Beaver
0071	Stetson 4X Beaver
0072	Stetson 5X Beaver
0073	Stetson 4X Beaver
0074	Stetson Straw Hat in box
0075	Stetson Straw Hat in box
0076	Gorilla Step Stool
0077	Kenmore Washer and Dryer
0078	Everything else in laundry room
0079	Kitchen swinging doors
0080	Austrian Cutlery
0081	15 Top Flight XL 2000 balls
0082	3 Mickey Mouse Balls
0083	9 Fitleist 90 HP2 Balls
0084	8 Pro VI Balls
0085	9 DT Distance Balls
0086	15 DT Spin Balls
0087	Fan
0088	Brinkmann BBQ
0089	Basketball Hoop
0090	Lot of clay pots
0091	Propane BBQ
0092	1941 Statutes
0093	THE MARCH OF DEMOCRACY James Truslow Adams
0094	Lincoln Sangamon edition
0095	1852 and on NM Reports
0096	NM Statutes Turn of Century
0097	Magazine table
0098	Delonghi 4 slot toaster
0099	Vintage GE Roaster
0100	Vintage Pole Lamp
0101	White Cloud End Table
0102	2 Metal Lamps
0103	Vintage Coat Rack
0104	Zenith Long Distance Radio

0105 Zenith Wave magnet Radio0106 Un-used paper shredder

0108 Rustic Table with drop leafs

0107 Ott Light

Lot Title
0109 1953 NM Statutes
0110 Lefton Server and Red Glass challis
0111 Fireplace Accessories
0112 Marble to Barrel table
0113 Lobo Blanket
0114 Pair of Harrison Begay Silk Screen Prints
0115 Vintage Fixture
0116 2 Barrels and crate
0117 Pickers Lot all in garage

PAYMENT DUEPlease log in and pay for your won items immediately after the auction ends. Go to My Account, Invoices after the Auction ends to make payment and print your invoice.

If payment is not made with in 5hrs of the scheduled pick up, your payment method on file will be automatically run.

REMOVALPick up is by My Auction Addiction on Monday, November 18, 2019 from 3-6PM near Carlisle and Indian School in Albuquerque. Your invoice will have the exact location and directions, please print your invoice and bring it with you to check off your items. For large re-seller lots you must take everything including trash. Do not show up before or after established pick up hours.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring help for large items, tools for disassembly, ladders, Dollies as well as boxes and bubble wrap for smalls. If you need help for moving large items please contact us in advance for a referral. We can provide general moving, Hot Tub, Shed, Pool Table and other mover referrals.

PICKUP ASSISTANCEMy Auction Addiction can pick up your small items and bring them back to our office for later pick up from our location off Tramway. This is for small items only, no furniture, no bulk or combo lots. We charge 5.00 for 1-4 items, 10.00 for 5-9 items, 20.00 for 10-20 items. Please email us your bidder number after the auction ends.

SHIPPINGIf you require shipping please email us after the auction ends. We will pick your items up on Pick Up Day, then calculate shipping and any packaging costs plus a 5.00 fee and invoice you for payment. Once the shipping invoice is paid we will ship your items out. Due to the wide range of items we sell we do not estimate shipping on each item in advance.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

9910 Indian School Rd NE Suite 101, Albuquerque, NM 87112 -- Phone +1-505-252-0915 **albuquerqueauctionaddiction.com**